
Last Name First Name Phone # Email Address City Novice/Experienced Term Franchise Affiliation
Anthony Jerry 706.353.8804 janthony@uga.edu Athens, GA Experienced 07/01/19 - 06/30/23 UGA
Bailey Hilary 706.668.7800 missmiddlewestga@gmail.com LaGrange, GA Experienced 07/01/21 - 06/30/21 Middle West
Baker Angella 662.617.3239 marb2006@bellsouth.net Starksville, MS Experienced 07/01/21 - 06/30/23

Barnes-Grisham Elizabeth 770.722.1495 betsygrisham@yahoo.com Carrollton, GA Novice 07/01/19 - 06/30/23
Barnes Laree 706.881.4964 lhbarnes411@gmail.com LaGrange, GA Novice 07/01/21 - 06/30/23 Troup County

Barr Donna 470.244.2079 donnabarr@misswestga.com Carrollton, GA Experienced 07/01/21 -  06/30/23 West Georgia
Bishop Catherine 706.474.6662 cmbishop@georgiasouthern.edu Statesboro, GA Experienced 07/01/19 - 06/30/23 Georgia Southern
Boggs Jennifer 229.886.6748 jenniferboggs13@yahoo.com Albany, GA Experienced 07/01/21 -  06/30/23 Albany/Flint River
Bradley Paul 843.475.7422 pbradley@georgiasouthern.edu Statesboro, GA Experienced 07/01/19 - 06/30/23 Georgia Southern
Brooks Marie 706.393.0254 marieabrooks@yahoo.com Columbus, GA Experienced 07/01/19 - 06/30/23
Carlsen Miranda 770.403.6697 director@harriscountybands.com Columbus, GA Experienced 07/01/19 - 06/30/23 Harris County

Chapman Marty 404.680.3095 martin.chapman@comcast.net Dallas, GA Experienced 07/01/19 - 06/30/23 Northwest
Chinnis Charles 770.435.6378 misscobbcounty@yahoo.com Smyrna, GA Experienced 07/01/21 - 06/30/23 Cobb County
Clarke Don 520.234.1979 drclark00@gmail.com Fuquay Varina, NC Experienced 08/01/21 - 06/30/23

Coskery Mary Ann 925-895-3000 maryanncoskery@gmail.com Centerville, GA Experienced 07/01/21 - 06/30/23 Warner Robins/Intl City
Drake Tammy 706.416.9231 t_drake70@yahoo.com LaGrange, GA Novice 09/01/21 - 06/30/23

Dunagan Debbie 706.344.7680 d_dunagan@yahoo.com Experienced 07/01/21 - 06/30/23 Pickens/Northeast
Duncan Steve 678.793.2007 seduncan@aol.com Experienced 07/01/19 - 06/30/23 Cobb County

Eckenfels Elizabeth 678.463.8232 elizabetheckenfels@gmail.com Acworth, GA Experienced 07/01/21 - 06/30/23
Eller David 936.581.8799 deller@scad.edu Savannah, GA Experienced 08/01/21 - 06/30/23

Eaves Scott 404-518-3820 seavesatl@gmail.com Atlanta, GA Novice 07/01/21 - 06/30/23
Elrod Tynettia 808.489.5489 telrod89@gmail.com Roswell, GA Novice 07/01/19 - 06/30/23 West Georgia
Fallis Chuck 404.694.4625 chuckfallis@bellsouth.net Atlanta, GA Experienced 07/01/19 - 06/30/23 Cobb County

Fallowfield Jodi 770.722.5543 jodif0512@gmail.com Snellville, GA Experienced 08/01/21 - 06/30/23
Favis Martez 229.869.1133 martez.favis@yahoo.com Albany, GA Experienced 07/01/19 - 06/30/23 Albany/Flint River

Flanders Sherri 912.433.8546 suthenbel2@yahoo.com Eatonton, Georgia Experienced 07/01/21 - 6/30/23
Fuller Katherine 205.960.8602 kgfuller11@gmail.com Decatur, GA Novice 07/01/21 - 06/30/23

Gambrell Anna 478.494.2425 annagambrell@gmail.com Swainsboro, GA Experienced 07/01/19 - 06/30/23 Emanuel/Southeast
Gesualdo Nathaniel 770.403.4939 Nathanielgesualdo@gmail.com Dacula, GA Novice 07/01/21 - 06/30/23

Grant Michelle 706.669.0290 misspickenscounty@yahoo.com Jasper, GA Experienced 07/01/19 - 06/30/23 Pickens/Northeast
Harlow Susan 678.770.7902 sdharlow4@bellsouth.net Snellville, GA Experienced 07/01/19 - 06/30/23 Gwinnett County

Hartman Laury 404.944.1788 laury.hartman@yahoo.com Logansville, GA Experienced 09/01/21 - 06/30/23
Hill Shandy 706.936.1011 shandywilliams@yahoo.com Rome, GA Novice 09/01/21 - 06/30/23
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Hinton Janette 678.524.7456 cmh1296@aol.com Marietta, GA Novice 07/01/21 - 06/30/23
Humphries Tiffany 770.771.1827 TeeJDavis77@gmail.com Covington, GA Novice 07/01/21 - 06/30/23 Heart of Covington

Holliday Deborah 706.615.3552 deborah.holiday@aol.com Columbus, GA Experienced 07/01/19 - 06/30/23 Columbus
Johnson Rodney 478.396.3640 rodneyjohnson@aol.com Warner Robins, GA Experienced 07/01/19 - 06/30/23 Warner Robins/Intl City
Jones Dr. Morris 229.291.3747 morrisvjones@gmail.com Albany, GA Experienced 07/01/19 - 06/30/23 Albany/Flint River
Keen William 706.507.8013 keen_william@columbusstate.edu Columbus, GA Experienced 07/01/21 - 06/30/23 Columbus State University

Lashley Meredith 478.918.5726 merelou@live.com Bonaire, GA Novice 08/01/21 - 06/30/23
Luke Pamela 706.474.0242 pammyluke@plantationcable.net Greensboro, GA Novice 09/01/21 - 06/30/23

McKinney Gina 770.842.3710 gina@georgiabeautypageants.com Peachtree City, GA Experienced 07/01/21 - 06/30/23 Fayette County
Montgomery April 478.361.4631 lamusica3@bellsouth.net Macon, GA Experienced 07/01/21 - 06/30/23 Macon

Morey Cathy 229.869.0547 cgmorey@emal.com Albany, GA Experienced 07/01/19 - 06/30/23 Albany/Flint River
Moulder Rhonda 478-397-4855 dgmoulder@yahoo.com Warner Robins, GA Novice 07/01/21 - 06/30/23 Warner Robins/Intl City

Neighbors Judy 706.881.1157 jujuandjim@aol.com LaGrange, GA Experienced 07/01/21 - 06/30/23 Troup County
Newton Joe 770.572.7348 joewnewton@gmail.com Norcross, GA Novice 07/01/21 - 06/30/21
Odum Benson 803-904-2416 yourcrowningmoment@gmail.com Columbia, SC Experienced 07/01/21 - 06/30/23
Phillips Gene 770.545.1351 misscobbcounty@yahoo.com Smyrna, GA Experienced 07/01/19 - 06/30/23 Cobb County

Pitts Andrea 706.766.4887 andrea.pitts@hcahealthcare.com Rome, GA Experienced 07/01/19 - 06/30/23 Rome
Reeves Keaya 478.952.6356 keayareeves@yahoo.com Warner Robins, GA Novice 07/01/19 - 06/30/23
Seabolt Myke 706.429.7443 mykes@windstream.net Dahlongea, GA Experienced 07/01/21 - 06/30/23 Pickens/Northeast
Smith Cheyanne 912-334-1452 cheyannesmith92@gmail.com Collins, GA Novice 07/01/21 - 06/30/23
Smith Shelli 478.494.4044 jagsmith@pineland.net Swainsboro, GA Experienced 07/01/19 - 06/30/23 Emanuel/Southeast
Sosa Roberto 917.783.4983 newyorkmodelsociety@gmail.com Middle Village, NY Novice 08/01/21 - 06/30/23

Thomas Jakita 404.820.9788 jakita.owensby@gmail.com Lithonia, GA Novice 07/01/21 - 06/30/23 Fulton County
Wasdin Chad 706.870.1226 cw@chadwasdin.com Winder, GA Experienced 07/01/21 - 6/30/23
Waugh Marcy 478.714.7268 mwaugh50@cox.net Warner Robins, GA Experienced 07/01/19 - 06/30/23
Willis Emily 770.596.1913 willis.emily@mail.fcboe.org Fayetteviile, GA Experienced 07/01/21 - 06/30/23 Starr's Mill

Wilson Torrez 912.596.8767 tormonwil@yahoo.com Decatur, GA Experienced 07/01/19 - 06/30/23 Fulton County

State Board 
Pruitt Trina 706.881.0166 trinaspruitt@gmail.com LaGrange, GA Experienced 07/01/19 - 06/30/23 State ED
North Micheal 404.408.0809 michealn@bellsouth.net Atlanta, GA Experienced 07/01/19 - 06/30/23 State CFO
Spires Tammy 478.258.1691 tammytspires@gmail.com Macon, GA Experienced 07/01/19 - 06/30/23 State VP
Coffee Kathryn 770.778.2443 kathryncoffee@ymail.com Marietta, GA Experienced 07/01/19 - 06/30/23 State Secretary
Arnold Marian 706.255.1840 mariana@uga.edu Hull, GA Experienced 07/01/19 - 06/30/23 State Board Trustee

Montgomery Jim 478.737.6019 jimlmont@aol.com Macon, GA Experienced 07/01/19 - 06/30/23 State COO
Gray Will 252.521.6199 williamgray.jd@gmail.com Kinston, NC Experienced 07/01/19 - 06/30/21 State Board Member
Smith Chari 912.293.3183 chari.smith@onecoast.com Savannah, GA Experienced 07/01/19 - 06/30/23 State Board Member

Prospere Andre 404.932.9226 prosperea@bellsouth.net Decatur, GA Experienced 07/91/19 - 06/30/23 State Field Director
Long Alicia 478.396.0724 along47@comsouth.net Kathleen, GA Experienced 07/01/21 - 06/30/23 State Field Director

Whitten Wanda 706.506.0043 wanda.whitten@hcahealthcare.com Rome, GA Experienced 07/91/19 - 06/30/23 State Field Director
Shirley Kevin 706-405-9911 clayrai@aol.com Columbus, GA Experienced 07/01/21 - 06/30/23 State Field Director
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